BAYLINC
BRATS connects Baldwin County to Downtown Mobile
By providing the following commuter service where
Passengers can connect to the Wave Transit operating
In Mobile

	BALDWIN COUNTY TO 
DOWNTOWN MOBILE (BIENVILLE SQUARE)

	Fairhope Transit Hub
	Daphne Public Library
	Kohl’s Parking Lot, Sp. Fort Town Center
	Bienville Square, Downtown Mobile

	Departure
	Departure
	Departure
	Arrival

	6:00 AM
	6:15 AM
	6:25 AM
	6:45 AM

	2:55 PM
	3:10 PM
	3:20 PM
	3:40 PM

	4:30 PM
	4:45 PM
	4:55 PM
	5:15 PM

	Fare: $3.50 
(one-way)
	Fare: $3.00 
(one-way)
	Fare: $2.50
(one-way)
	



	DOWNTOWN MOBILE (BIENVILLE SQUARE)
TO BALDWIN COUNTY

	Bienville Square, Downtown Mobile
	Kohl’s Parking Lot, Sp. Fort Town Center
	Daphne Public Library
	Fairhope Transit Hub

	Departure
	Arrival
	Arrival
	Arrival

	6:45 AM
	7:05 AM
	7:15 AM
	7:30 AM

	3:40 PM
	4:05 PM
	4:15 PM
	4:30 PM

	5:15 PM
	5:40 PM
	5:50 PM
	6:05 PM

	
	Fare: $2.50 
(one-way)
	Fare: $3.00 
(one-way)
	Fare: $3.50 
(one-way)



